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Garlic
 Garlics can be cultivated in several parts of the 

world. The largest producer of garlics is China, followed 

by India. As for Thailand, garlic cultivation can be 

done in almost every region, however, it is best done 

in lower temperature for a period of several months. 

Therefore, most of garlic farming areas in Thailand is in 

the Northern and North-Eastern regions. Thai garlics are 

marked by their strong yet pleasant aroma and taste; 

they are widely used in cooking to season the food. 

Chinese garlics are in term of quantity and physical 

appearance suitable for food industry. They are either 

used raw such as peeled garlics, or processed such as 

garlic powder, fried garlic. 
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1101-23X1

5101-2320 

5101-2330 

Cloves #1,2,3,4

Cloves #2

Clove #3

10 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

Thai Garlic

Thai Garlic

Thai Garlic

1101-30X1

5101-3030

Cloves #1,2,3,4

Cloves #3

10 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

Purple Garlic

Purple Garlic

5305-0200 Crushed cloves/ 4-5 mm 10 kg/bagMinced Chinese Garlic

1101-1621 Bulb #1,2,3* 10 kg/bagSingle Bulb Form of Garlic

5301-1110 Cloves / mix size 1, 5, 10 kg/bagPeeled Chinese Garlic

1101-1411

1101-142X

1101-1431

1101-1521

Bulb/ 5 cm

Bulb/ 6 cm

Bulb/ 7 cm

Cloves/ mixed size

10 kg/bag

10, 20 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

Chinese Garlic

Chinese Garlic

Chinese Garlic

Chinese Garlic

Item Code Product

Garlic

Feature/Size Content

Chinese Garlic

Minced Chinese Garlic

Single Bulb Form of Garlic

Peeled Garlic

Thai Garlic

Purple Garlic

Fried Peeled Garlic 

5303-0101

5303-0102

5303-0107

5303-0103

5303-0104

5303-0108

5303-0106

5303-2118

Flakes/3-4 mm

Flakes/3-4 mm

Flakes/3-4 mm

Flakes/3-4 mm

Flakes/3-4 mm

Flakes/3-4 mm

Flakes/3-4 mm

Flakes/5 mm

200 g/bag

500 g/bag

600 g/bag

1 kg/bag

2 kg/bag

5 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

1 kg/bag

Fried Peeled Garlic - Flakes

Fried Peeled Garlic - Flakes

Fried Peeled Garlic - Flakes

Fried Peeled Garlic - Flakes

Fried Peeled Garlic - Flakes

Fried Peeled Garlic - Flakes

Fried Peeled Garlic - Flakes

Fried Peeled Garlic - Flakes

Item Code Product

Processed Garlic

Feature/Size Content

  Palm Oil        Soybean Oil

*#1 is the largest size
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5303-0211

5303-0212

5303-0213

5303-0214

5303-0411

5303-0221

5303-0222

5303-0223

5303-0227

5303-0224

5303-0225

5303-0226

Flakes/4 mm

Flakes/4 mm

Flakes/4 mm

Flakes/4 mm

Flakes/4 mm

Flakes/4-5 mm

Flakes/4-5 mm

Flakes/4-5 mm

Flakes/4-5 mm

Flakes/4-5 mm

Flakes/4-5 mm

Flakes/4-5 mm

12 g/bag

1 kg/bag

5 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

100 g/bag

250 g/bag

300 g/bag

330 g/bag

500 g/bag

1 kg/bag

5 kg/bag

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Fried Unpeeled Garlic  - Flakes

Item Code Product Feature/Size Content

5303-0305

5303-0304

5303-0303

5303-0301

5303-0302

5302-0010

5309-0010

5306-0101

5306-0201

5306-0301

5305-0101

6507-0011

6507-0020

5304-1101

5304-1110

5304-1201

5304-1210

Slices/1.5-2.5 cm

Slices/1.5-2.5 cm 

Slices/1.5-2.5 cm 

Slices/1.5-2.5 cm 

Slices/1.5-2.5 cm

Slices/1.5-2.5 cm

Cloves

Powder/ Dark color

Powder/ Light color

Powder/ Medium color

Minced/4-6 mm

Whole Blub with Juice

Yellowish Liquid

Palm Oil 

Palm Oil

Soybean Oil

Soybean Oil

60 g/bag

200 g/bag

250 g/bag

500 g/bag

5 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

15 kg/bucket

10 kg/bucket

1 kg/bag

1kg/bag

20 kg/bag

1 kg/bag

20 kg/bag

Fried Peeled Garlic - Slices

Fried Peeled Garlic - Slices

Fried Peeled Garlic - Slices

Fried Peeled Garlic - Slices

Fried Peeled Garlic - Slices

Dried Garlic Slices

Dried Garlic Slices

Garlic Powder

Garlic Powder

Garlic Powder

Pickled Minced Peeled Garlic

Pickled Minced Garlic

Pickled Garlic Juice

Infused Garlic Oil 

Infused Garlic Oil

Infused Garlic Oil

Infused Garlic Oil

Fried Garlic Slices

Dried Garlic Slices

Dried Garlic Cloves

Garlic Powder

Pickled Minced Peeled Garlic

Pickled Garlic with Water

Infused Garlic Oil

  Palm Oil       Soybean Oil

Fried Garlic


